DEN 429 February 2022 Class Roster and Contact Information
as of 1/21/22

Team 1
Frausto, Ubaldo	u.frausto4338@student.nu.edu
Luke, Charles	c.luke634@student.nu.edu
McCarty, Ryan	r.mccarty4420@student.nu.edu
Team 2
Saracco, Vinicio	v.saracco1852@student.nu.edu
Steelhammer, Doug	d.steelhammer495@student.nu.edu
Walla, Tyler 	t.walla636@student.nu.edu

Instructor:
Derek D. Podobas
Phone: 
949-842-6632 (text is best)
Email:
Derek.Podobas@natuniv.edu
derek. podobas@cox.net
